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DEN

sobota
sobota
sobota
sobota
sobota
sobota
sobota
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sobota
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sobota
sobota
nedéle
sobota
sobota
sobota
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sobota
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nedéle
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DATUM

16.03.2019
23.03.2019
23.03.2019
30.03.2019
30.03.2019
06.04.2019
06.04.2019
07.04.2019
13.04.2019
13.04.2019
14.04.2019
20.04.2019
20.04.2019
21.04.2019
27.04.2019
27.04.2019
27.04.2019
04.05.2019

04.05.2019

05.05.2019
11.05.2019
11.05.2019
12.05.2019
18.05.2019
18.05.2019
18.05.2019
25.05.2019
26.05.2019
26.05.2019

01.06.2019

01.06.2019
01.06.2019
08.06.2019
09.06.2019

09.06.2019

15.06.2019

15.06.2019
15.06.2019

Jaro 2019

CAS

15:00
15:00
15:00
10:15
16:00
14:00
16:30
14:00
14:45
17:00
17:00
14:30
17:00
14:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
14:00

14:45

17:00
17:00
17:00
14:00
14:45
17:00
17:00
17:00
14:00
14:30

14:45

17:00
17:00
17:00
14:00

16:00

14:45

17:00
17:00

DOMACI

FK Kostelec nad Orlici
A muzi

Vrchlabi B

FC Slavia Hradec Kralové

Probluz

TJ) Tatran Hostinné
A muzi

B muzi

SD

Stézery A

FC Spartak Rychnov n. K.

SK Kuncice/FC Kobylice
A muzi

B muzi

A muzi

Mysteves A

TJ Dvar K./TJ Sokol Bila T.

B muzi
SD

T) Jiskra Hofrice

A muzi

T) Dohalice

B muzi

SD

SK Dobruska
Roudnice B

A muzi

B muzi

SK Trebechovice p. O.

SD

SK Sobotka

Slavia Hradec Kralové B
A muzi

B muzi

TJ Vamberk/FC Rokytnice

v O. h.
SD

A muzi
Lhota pod Libcany A

HOSTE

A muzi

SK Libcany

SD

A muzi

B muzi

SD

T) Lazné Bélohrad
MalSova Lhota A
TJ Rudnik

B muzi

A muzi

SD

FK Jaromér
Trebes B

SK Jicin

B muzi

SD

Dohalice

TJ Skrivany/TJ
Mystéves

A muzi

TJ Cerveny Kostelec
SD

Cervenéves A

SK Babi/TJ Velké Porici
A muzi

B muzi

TJ) Sokol Trebes
Lovcice A

SD

TJ) Teplice n. M./T)
Mezimésti

A muzi

B muzi

FK Vysoka nad Labem
Cerekvice

SD

SK Dobruska/TJ
Opocno

RMSK Novy Bydzov
B muzi



